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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Joachim Miuller

Klaus Oswald

Manfred Pawlik

Hans-Hermann Drewes

Werner Futterer
Heidi Drewes

Gerd Modinger
Elvira Unger

Frank Zuber

Helmut Hammerer
Jutta Karls

Thomas Schalling
Devad Kocan

Willi Wacker
Siegfried Jerusalem
Klaus-Peter Koszeck
Jane Futterer
Sabine Albrecht
Sabine Schalling
Regina Feuerbacher
Detlef Heinzmann
Gudrun Pawlik

Roger Ermuth

Bonuspunkte

Ges.

76,2
74,2
52,2
46,2
43,9
36,2
36,2
35,2
34,2
30,9
28,2
26,9
22,3
16,3
14,6
12,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
5,6
4,3
2,6

2,3
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Keg Sla
11 15
[4] 13
9 6
1 -
2 -
5 -
6 -
15 -
13 5
1 -
- 9
1 -
7 7
- 11
3 -
1,3 1,0

Tur
[7]
(6]
[1]
13

15

1,6

Tur
[11]
13

[2]

15

13

FT
[11]

[91]

13

1,0

Ori

15

11

1,0

Sla

15

13

1,0

Keg
13

11

1,0

Bonus
9,2
9,2
8,2
6,2
4,9
5,2
5,2
6,2
4,2
4,9
6,2
3,9
3,3
2,3
2,6
1,0
1,0
1,0
29
2,6
1,3
1,6

13

9,2



